Vendor
AMAZON.COM
AMAZON.COM
D&W 1577

DOLRTREE 165 00001651

FAMILY FARE 1579
HARDING'S MARKET #38

HARDING'S MARKET #38

HARDING'S MARKET #38
HARDING'S MARKET #38

HARDING'S MARKET #38
HOBBY LOBBY #309
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
MEIJER #199 QO1
MEIJER #199 QO1

MEIJER INC #036 QO1

MEIJER INC #036 QO1
MEIJER INC #036 QO1
MEIJER INC #036 QO1
MEIJER INC #191 QO1
MEIJER INC #191 QO1
MEIJER INC #191 QO1
MIDDLEVILLE MARKETPL
ORIENTAL TRADING CO
RGS PAY

SERVICE REPRODUCTION C
SSI CLASSROOM DIRECT
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

Amount
9.97

110.69
2.58

19.00

15.96
11.16

74.83

2.99
44.08

24.34

8.20
85.13

8.97
25.98
39.99
23.76
23.77

18.46

7.98
137.82
10.07
58.30
14.78
25.65
35.72
32.00
27.94
22.80
166.36
373.45
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Wayland Union School

Declining Balance Card Activity

Date

02/09/2015
02/17/2015
02/13/2015

01/30/2015

02/06/2015
02/09/2015

02/11/2015

02/11/2015
02/16/2015

02/19/2015
02/02/2015
02/06/2015
02/11/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
01/30/2015
02/17/2015

02/10/2015

02/11/2015
02/17/2015
02/27/2015
02/12/2015
02/16/2015
02/27/2015
02/13/2015
02/05/2015
01/30/2015
02/10/2015
01/28/2015
02/16/2015

February 2015

Description

video for text to visual comparison

Book Shelf being replaced from the one | lost in the flood.

Candy Hearts used for writing activity.

Science Experiment items. Solid, Liquids and Gases for both classes... the girls and boys
classroom. The pop up balloons popped into a shape of a heart.

candy hearts for graphing and fruit loops for 100th day

food for cooking in my classroom

Wax paper, ziplock bags, clothes pins, soap, cereal, marshmellos, M & M, etc. Things for
graphing and counting. valentine hearts for sorting, graphing, 5 senses, stickers, glue sticks,
markers, plates, bowls, cups for stacking

raisins for coutning

Classroom supplies : paper plates also cookies, also grapes (fruit) cheese(dairy) crackers
(bread/grain)/ Science: nutrition. Also Valentine's Day and 100th day.

Pencils and Valentine's Themed Incentives

Valentine Decorations, Hearts made from foam for party, Valentines for writing center,
Sanitizing wipes, name clips

Rubber bands

glue sticks

electric pencil sharpener

tape, math manipulatives for graphing, glue, putty for projects

Hand sanitizer and Tissues

Biscuits, m&M's, smarties, suckers, little debbie donuts for the 100th day of school activities

Contact paper

Pencils, erasers, glue sticks, tissue, folders, stapler, highlighters

Paper plates, hand soap.

colored pencils, snacks for 100th day trail mix, plastic cups, valentine candy
tape, playdough

paper, cleaning supplies, math lesson snack

bananas, fruit, juice, yogurt, cups, plates, (smoothie party supplies) kleenex
Plastic Kazoos, Juggle Scarves

Student book boxes

rulers that were on backorder

erasers, pencils, highlighters, sticky notes

New bookcase to repair one damaged in flood



SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

TARGET 00010520
TARGET 00010520
TARGET 00020149
TARGET 00020156
TARGET 00020156
TARGET 00028183
TARGET 00028183

TREETOP PUBLISHING INC

WALGREENS #7484
WAL-MART #2061
WAL-MART #2567
WAL-MART #2567
WAL-MART #2567
WAL-MART #2620

WEST MUSIC CATALOG
WM SUPERCENTER #2061

WM SUPERCENTER #2620

WM SUPERCENTER #3453
Declining Card Total

PP P PP PP DR PPN DD DR AR PRSP

56.69
5.38
16.47
105.59
33.55
102.68
37.93
16.58
107.50
11.20
37.16
63.89
19.57
24.48
79.68
32.90
61.68

45.72
30.56

2,351.94

02/16/2015
02/10/2015
02/17/2015
02/02/2015
02/02/2015
02/26/2015
02/06/2015
02/23/2015
02/19/2015
02/02/2015
02/03/2015
01/30/2015
02/06/2015
02/23/2015
02/19/2015
02/04/2015
02/09/2015

01/29/2015
02/09/2015

Glue sticks and liquid glue for Words Their Way

Candy hearts

kleenex

Classroom supplies, kleenex, pencils, post-its, pens, markers, candy
hand sanitizer, clorox wipes, ziploc baggies, kleenex

Items for prize bucket and cups for classroom sink.

art supplies

kleenex

blank writing books for non-fiction projects

Classroom Photo for end of year album

facial tissue, sanitizer, tape, lunchbags, candy, foam craft shapes
glue sticks, paper plates, craft paper, labels, and markers

Candy Bars( Math incentives), napkins, valentines party cakes, cups,pens
school supplies

classroom supplies, kleenex, tape, pens, germ-x, lysol spray

CDs - Kids Can Listen Kids Can Move, Crabfish, Rhythmically Moving
Cooking Lab Supplies, DVD for end of year album

Additional picture frames for "Art Through the Eye of a Child" project~ Starry Night. Also

boxes of pencils.
markers for student's white boards



