Wayland Union School Declining Balance Card Activity February 2015

Vendor	Amount		Date	Description
AMAZON.COM	\$	9.97	02/09/2015	video for text to visual comparison
AMAZON.COM	\$ 1	110.69	02/17/2015	Book Shelf being replaced from the one I lost in the flood.
D&W 1577	\$	2.58	02/13/2015	Candy Hearts used for writing activity.
DOLRTREE 165 00001651	\$	19.00	01/30/2015	Science Experiment items. Solid, Liquids and Gases for both classes the girls and boys classroom. The pop up balloons popped into a shape of a heart.
FAMILY FARE 1579	\$	15.96	02/06/2015	candy hearts for graphing and fruit loops for 100th day
HARDING'S MARKET #38	\$	11.16	02/09/2015	food for cooking in my classroom
				Wax paper, ziplock bags, clothes pins, soap, cereal, marshmellos, M & M, etc. Things for
HARDING'S MARKET #38	\$	74.83	02/11/2015	graphing and counting. valentine hearts for sorting, graphing, 5 senses, stickers, glue sticks, markers, plates, bowls, cups for stacking
HARDING'S MARKET #38	\$	2.99	02/11/2015	raisins for coutning
HARDING'S MARKET #38	\$	44.08	02/16/2015	Classroom supplies: paper plates also cookies, also grapes (fruit) cheese(dairy) crackers (bread/grain)/ Science: nutrition. Also Valentine's Day and 100th day.
HARDING'S MARKET #38	\$	24.34	02/19/2015	Pencils and Valentine's Themed Incentives
HOBBY LOBBY #309	\$	8.20	02/02/2015	Valentine Decorations, Hearts made from foam for party, Valentines for writing center,
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	85.13	02/06/2015	Sanitizing wipes, name clips
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	8.97	02/11/2015	Rubber bands
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	25.98	02/16/2015	glue sticks
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL	\$	39.99	02/16/2015	electric pencil sharpener
MEIJER #199 Q01	\$	23.76	01/30/2015	tape, math manipulatives for graphing, glue, putty for projects
MEIJER #199 Q01	\$	23.77	02/17/2015	Hand sanitizer and Tissues
MEIJER INC #036 Q01	\$	18.46	02/10/2015	Biscuits, m&M's, smarties, suckers, little debbie donuts for the 100th day of school activities
MEIJER INC #036 Q01	\$	7.98	02/11/2015	Contact paper
MEIJER INC #036 Q01	\$ 1	137.82	02/17/2015	Pencils, erasers, glue sticks, tissue, folders, stapler, highlighters
MEIJER INC #036 Q01	\$	10.07	02/27/2015	Paper plates, hand soap.
MEIJER INC #191 Q01	\$	58.30	02/12/2015	colored pencils, snacks for 100th day trail mix, plastic cups, valentine candy
MEIJER INC #191 Q01	\$	14.78	02/16/2015	tape, playdough
MEIJER INC #191 Q01	\$	25.65	02/27/2015	paper, cleaning supplies, math lesson snack
MIDDLEVILLE MARKETPL	\$	35.72	02/13/2015	bananas, fruit, juice, yogurt, cups, plates, (smoothie party supplies) kleenex
ORIENTAL TRADING CO	\$	32.00	02/05/2015	Plastic Kazoos, Juggle Scarves
RGS PAY	\$	27.94	01/30/2015	Student book boxes
SERVICE REPRODUCTION C	\$	22.80	02/10/2015	rulers that were on backorder
SSI CLASSROOM DIRECT	\$ 1	166.36	01/28/2015	erasers, pencils, highlighters, sticky notes
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY	\$ 3	373.45	02/16/2015	New bookcase to repair one damaged in flood

SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY	\$	56.69	02/16/2015	Glue sticks and liquid glue for Words Their Way
TARGET 00010520	\$	5.38	02/10/2015	Candy hearts
TARGET 00010520	\$	16.47	02/17/2015	kleenex
TARGET 00020149	\$	105.59	02/02/2015	Classroom supplies, kleenex, pencils, post-its, pens, markers, candy
TARGET 00020156	\$	33.55	02/02/2015	hand sanitizer, clorox wipes, ziploc baggies, kleenex
TARGET 00020156	\$	102.68	02/26/2015	Items for prize bucket and cups for classroom sink.
TARGET 00028183	\$	37.93	02/06/2015	art supplies
TARGET 00028183	\$	16.58	02/23/2015	kleenex
TREETOP PUBLISHING INC	\$	107.50	02/19/2015	blank writing books for non-fiction projects
WALGREENS #7484	\$	11.20	02/02/2015	Classroom Photo for end of year album
WAL-MART #2061	\$	37.16	02/03/2015	facial tissue, sanitizer, tape, lunchbags, candy, foam craft shapes
WAL-MART #2567	\$	63.89	01/30/2015	glue sticks, paper plates, craft paper, labels, and markers
WAL-MART #2567	\$	19.57	02/06/2015	Candy Bars(Math incentives), napkins, valentines party cakes, cups,pens
WAL-MART #2567	\$	24.48	02/23/2015	school supplies
WAL-MART #2620	\$	79.68	02/19/2015	classroom supplies, kleenex, tape, pens, germ-x, lysol spray
WEST MUSIC CATALOG	\$	32.90	02/04/2015	CDs - Kids Can Listen Kids Can Move, Crabfish, Rhythmically Moving
WM SUPERCENTER #2061	\$	61.68	02/09/2015	Cooking Lab Supplies, DVD for end of year album
WM SUPERCENTER #262	\$	45.72	01/29/2015	Additional picture frames for "Art Through the Eye of a Child" project~ Starry Night. Also
WIN SOI ENGENTER #2020	Ψ	45.72	01/23/2013	boxes of pencils.
WM SUPERCENTER #3453	\$	30.56	02/09/2015	markers for student's white boards
Declining Card Total	\$ 2	2,351.94		